11/8/2023 Bane Ballou

10/16/2023 Bane Ballou
Nan

11/7/2023
11/7/12023
11/7/2023
11/13/2023
11/27/2023

10/30/2023
10/31/2023
10/6/2023

$833.87 Check

$100.00 Check

$1,114.62 Check
$2,500.00 ACH
$25,000.00 ACH

3503 Other (Put in notes) Spencer Osborn
19-582575670 Other (Put in notes) QuikTrip money order
210165826 Other (Put in notes) NueSynergy, Inc.

Grant
Donation

DESE
Hall Family Foundation

Kelsey Osborn FY24 salary/benefit overpayment
Karina Zaragoza FY22 overpayment

Aug 2023 - KDistasio COBRA

GYO - FER approved 10/25/23



